These devices are specifically made for commanding loads and signaling electrical
conditions in any low-voltage switchboard. They are available in half module or 1 module, de-
pending on the contact-layout. The devices with indicator lights are equipped with a LED,
which grants an optimal illumination with very low consumption.
The functions of these devices are particularly switching, pushing and signaling electrical
conditions in any installations (low-voltage area)
General features
•	 Space-saving through 9 mm modules
•	 All terminals equipped with Pozidrive 1 screws
•	 Safe connection due to cage-clamp
•	 LED with bright colours and available in three different voltage ranges
•	 Different lens and button colours
•	 Compliance to international standards
E 211-... ON-OFF switches
For example, such devices are used to switch indicators or other electrical components (like
fan’s, air-conditions, e.g.). The On-Off switches distinguish themselves through simple han-
dling, easy mounting and optimal functionality.
Rated current = 16 A
Contacts Rated
voltage
V AC
Power
loss
W
Width
mm
Bbn
7612270
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 NO 250 0.32   9 938575 E211-16-10 2CCA703000R0001 0.035 10
2 NO 250/400 0.82   9 938582 E211-16-20 2CCA703005R0001 0.045 10
3 NO 250/400 1.14 18 938599 E211-16-30 2CCA703010R0001 0.080 10
4 NO 250/400 1.64 18 938605 E211-16-40 2CCA703015R0001 0.090 10
Rated current = 25 A
Contacts Rated
voltage
V AC
Power
loss
W
Width
mm
Bbn
7612270
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 NO 250 0.75   9 938612 E211-25-10 2CCA703001R0001 0.035 10
2 NO 250/400 1.95   9 938629 E211-25-20 2CCA703006R0001 0.045 10
3 NO 250/400 2.70 18 938636 E211-25-30 2CCA703011R0001 0.080 10
4 NO 250/400 3.90 18 938643 E211-25-40 2CCA703016R0001 0.090 10
Rated current = 32 A
Contacts Rated
voltage
V AC
Power
loss
W
Width
mm
Bbn
7612270
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 NO 250 1.12   9 938650 E211-32-10 2CCA703002R0001 0.035 10
2 NO 250/400 2.73   9 938667 E211-32-20 2CCA703007R0001 0.045 10
3 NO 250/400 3.85 18 938674 E211-32-30 2CCA703012R0001 0.080 10
4 NO 250/400 5.46 18 938681 E211-32-40 2CCA703017R0001 0.090 10
E211-16-20
E 211-16-10
—
Command and signaling
E 210 switches
6/22 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 41 9 0 0 5 C0 2 01
6